o JLEKKE

Autolifter for MS
BEHRZ LITERE MS F)

AKS81
PARTS LIST o Toa 010




REF.NO NOTE PART ND. ey % 4 Oty
1 GAK-810010A0  CYLINDER ASM. FLFF IV - (43) 1
2 PA-3205005-40  CYLINDER FITIVETE W (1)
3 PA-9000160-00  NUT VISR Vel 1
4 PJ-3040651-01  ELBOW UNION 6XPTL/8 IAE o4y BXPT1/8 {0
5 PX-0551030~00 _SILENCER : 4yt 1
B GAK-81001000  CYLINDER BRACKET AT =T Sy b (1)
7 GAK-81002000  STTOPPER CHSHION Abwh®=Boday 1
3 GAK-81003000  STOPPER COLLAR ARIRT ~FI- n
g GAK-81004000  CYLINDER JOINT PP 24vb 1
10 SK-3513200-SC  WOOD SCREW D=5.1 L=32 AEH2Y" D=5.1 £=32 2
11 B8102-191-040 KNEE LIFTER LEVER ASM. LR P VAT~ B3 1
12 D2587-1.8¥-B00  ROLLER By -g) am 1
13 WP-0551626-SD  WASHER 5.5%22.0%1.6 E39°9°% 5.5X22X1.6 2
14 SH-9052003-SC  SCREW M5 L=20 VST 13 1
15 HH-6050001-5C  MUT M5 nydayr H5X0.8 1y 1
16 ¥P-0531001-SE  WASHER 5.3X9.5X0.6 I HT R AT As HE 1
17 WS-0510002-K8  SPRING WASHER ACEFTHE 5.1X9.2%1.3 1
18 GAK-81005000  SPRING EVAYL A N 1
19 GAK-81006000  CHAIN JOINT Fr-yy* a{vh 1
20 SH-4041801-SN  SCREW M4X0.7 1=18 FATI3Y H4X0.T L=18 2
21 NM-6040001~SC  NUT M4 98749 H4X0.7 132 2
22 WP-0430801-SC  WASHER M4 EHETE HTETL MA 2
23 SH-9052003-5C  SCREW M5 L=20 152 Dr A 1
24 NM-B050001-SC  NUT M5 oy¥s3yE H5X0.8 1va 2
25 ¥P-0531001-SE  YASHER 5.3%9.5X0.6 STt 2 3N M 2
26 D2560-214-MA0  FILTER REGULATOR ASM. T4RR-LE " 2h-203 1
27 PJ-3040652-01  ELBOW UNION 6XPT1/4 LAET Iy 1
28 F1021-003-000  HOSE JOINT t-2 yra4vh 1
29 ST-4052011-SR SCREV M5 L=20 LI VYt D=5-12 L=20 2
30 PJ-3080600-03 Y UHIGHN angviig 1
31 #01  GAK-810070A0  KNEE LIFTER SWITCH ASH. ey (13) 1
32 GAK-81007060  KNEE LIFTER SWITCH BRACKET BT 49FT G b (1)
33 GAK-81008000  HOLDER T PIYT IR (1)
34 GAK-81009G0C  ROD L PV (1)
35 SHM-9061850-SC  SCREW M6 L=18 YA A MG =18 (2)
36 SL-4041091-SC  SCREV M4 X 10 FAT2RYY AR M4X0.7 L=10 {2)
37 PX-0200020-00  ACTUATOR PHFIT - (1)
38 PY-0105030-00  VALVE IR AT AN AT (1)
39 PJ-0460590-02  ELBOVW AR (1)
40 PJ-3010605-04  JOINT b=k 32 ¥aqvh o8]
a1 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE $3-7° . {1.75)
42 180-35006 CABLE MARK NO.1 Pfp-9- (1) ' (&)
43 180-35105 WIRE MARK (2) 944-2-4(2) (1)
44 SK-3513200-SC  WOOD SCREW b=5.1 L=32 eNEIFY" D=5.1 L=32 (2)
45 #01  GAK-B10100B0  SWITCH ASH. TYEALYE (1) 1
46 GAK-810100A0  PLATE ASH. RA49F4R (43) (1)
47 GAK-81010000  PLATE 49F42 )
48 GAK-81011000  RUBBER A9 F422" {2
49 SL-4041091-SC  SCREW M4 X 10 FAT IRV bAR MAX0.7 L=10 (2)
50 PX-0200020-06_ ACTUATOR 7HFLL- - (1
51 PV-0105030-00  VALVE TR RN RN T (1)
52 PJ-0460590-02  ELBOW Lt )
53 PJ-3010605-04  JOINT ISV N S RAS P (1
54 BT-0600401-EF  TUBE $2-7° {2.1)
55 -3500 H0.1 - J4y-2-% (1) {1y
56 130-35105 WIRE MARK () D4e-7-4 (2) (1)
57 J1066-000-00G  HEXAGONAL WRENCH KEY aYPTRT AN + 1
58 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND PHEUNT UL 5
Nete ( i¥ )#01....SELECTIVE PART HE AR BR

JUKI CORPORATION

i
1
|
i

H
1

JUKIHRE S

BELKke, AR
To arder or for further
information,

please contact:

HEIONA—VURNIBRAROESFELULBEETSBIBNEY,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice .

. A VAN S N 3 WRIEOmE BREE - ENRIL 7=
From the library @iﬁpguipel;ﬁjf ayﬁag%aﬁhi%t&aﬁa@%én%& a5 of Decembar 1663





